J U 08188
L60COIL-S = 10”
coiled cord, expands to
60”, Stripped leads.
L60COIL-C = 10”
coiled cord, expands to
60”, Mini male plug
termination.

T = Copper Constantan
TT = Dual Copper Constantan
HOW TO ORDER
Ph (800)648-7737
Fx (858)784-0720 www.reotemp.com
Distributed by:
REOTEMP Instruments     San Diego, CA  U.S.A.
Magnetic Thermocouple
Overall
Compressed
Length:
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
16 = 16”
Leads:
INSTRUMENTS